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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 509760, MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS L, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outs tanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

‘Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 2931125
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 509760, MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS L, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Total Shareholding as a

Shares pledged or

(D+H(A)2)

Category code percentage of total otherwise encumbered
number of shares
Total Number of As a
. As a Number
Number of |number |shares held in percentage As a
g percentage of
shareholders | of dematerialised of (A+B) of shares | PeTce ntage
shares |form (A+B+C)
® | an am ™ W VD) VI o |
(VIID/(IV)*100
(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) [Indian
Individuals or Hindu
10022 10022 4.1 4.1
@ undivided family 7 002275 | 1002275 3419 3419
(b) Central government or State 0 0 0 0 0
government(s)
(c) | Bodies corporate 4 1132509 | 1132509 38.64 38.64
Financial institutions or
0 0 0 0 0
@ banks
T Description
© (specify) 0
P Shareholder
Total Others
Sub Total (A) (1) | 11 2134784 | 2134784 72.83 72.83
(2) | Foreign
) Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals
(b) | Bodies corporate
(¢) | Imstitutions
(d) | Qualified foreign investor
Any other Description
(e) (specify) of
pect Shareholder
Total Others
Sub-Total (A) (2)
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 11 2134784 | 2134784 72.83 72.83

(B)

Public Shareholding

1)

Institutions

(@

Mutual funds or UTI

(d)

Financial institutions or
banks

©
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@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(€:9)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

(2)

Non-Institutions

(@

Bodies corporate

18

10157

7707

0.35

0.35

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

1079

382785

288749

13.06

13.06

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

60008

60008

2.05

2.05

Qualified foreign investor

Description
A of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
1

1797

1797

0.06

0.06

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

11

333174

324684

11.37

11.37

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

Other

8420

8420

0.29

0.29

Total Others

15

343391

334901

11.72

11.72

Sub-total (B) (2)

1116

796341

691365

27.17

27.17

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

1116

796341

691365

27.17

27.17

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1127

2931125

2826149

100

100

©)

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

0]

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1127

2931125

2826149

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 509760, MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS L, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category '"Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detall‘s.of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlying
By shares
Warrants securities q
As a assuming
held as a as
As a percentage full
Number Number |percentage [ Number of |percentage .
percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversion
Name of the |ofthe As a of of total convertible | of total
of grand - number of total (A) + .. of warrants
shareholder |shares percentage warrants | numbers of|securities |numbers of
total (A) + |shares B) + (C) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
(B) + (0) of clause A convertible
(1)(a) the same securities securities)
class of same as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
D | D (III) av) (4%) (s (D(@) (VII) [ (VIID) | (dX) (X) (XI) (XII)
(V)/(111)*100
Bhagwant
1 |Exports Pvt. | 1075075 |36.68 36.68
Ltd
2 Mr. Anil . 395010 |13.48 13.48
Manghnani
Anil
Manghnani Jt.
3 With Navin S. 60000 |2.05 2.05
Manghnani
Mr. Narendra
4 H. Advani 428865 | 14.63 14.63
s | Mrs-Shalini 6100 065 0.65
Advani
Hira Advani
6 |Holdings Pvt [300 0.01 0.01
Ltd
Neelgagan
7 |Investments |7534 0.26 0.26
Pvt Ltd
Mr.
8 |Ghanshyam |49600 1.69 1.69
Shewakramani
Mrs. Meena
9 Shewakramani 32700 1.12 1.12
Mrs. Godhvari
10 Shewakramani 17000  10.58 0.58
Brightland
11 Hotels Pyt Litd 49600 1.69 1.69
Total 2134784 | 72.83 72.83
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(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 509760, MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS L, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category '"Public" and holding Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
St Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall.s. of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ljotal s'h Ares q
By (including underlying
Shares as percentage held as a securities as shares assuming full
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage conversion of g
Name of the of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total warrants and
shareholder shares |Total (A) + (B) + (C) |warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of convertible
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible o
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of LCRUeR ST
P class same class | PeTe® ntage of diluted
share capital
O | an (III) av) ($4) (VD) (D(a) (VII) | (VIII) (IX)
KAMAL
1 RAMESH 100000 | 3.41 3.41
DHAVWANI
LAL
2 | HARIRAM 100000 | 3.41 3.41
GANWANI
MOHAN
3 CHATTARAM 100000 | 3.41 3.41
DEEPAK
4 KOHLI 36308 1.24 1.24
Total 336308 | 11.47 11.47
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