Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	ne of the Company: MODERN SHAR	ES AND STO	CKBROKERS LIMITED								
Scr	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 509760, MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS L, Equity shares										
Quarter ended: 30-6-2015											
Dis	Notes										
Par	Partly paid-up shares										
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tot	Total Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Ou	tstanding convertible securities										
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	al shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	res held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
Wa	rrants										
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	Shares held by public										
Tot	al Shares held by public										
Tot	al										
ass	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	2931125									

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Compa	ny: MODERN	SHARES AND	STOCKB	ROKERS LIMITE	D						
	-		ss of security:	509760, M	ODERN SHARES	& STOCKBR	OKERS L, Ed	quity shares				
Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares Notes												
Total Shareholding as a Share relate												
Cate	egory code					percentage number of s	of total	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered				
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage			
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100			
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	Promoter Gro	Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian											
(a)		Individuals or Hindu undivided family		1002275	1002275	34.19	34.19					
(b)		Central government or State government(s)		0	0	0	0					
(c)	Bodies corpora	ate	4	1132509	1132509	38.64	38.64					
(d)	Financial instit banks	Financial institutions or banks		0	0	0	0					
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder										
		Total Others										
	Su	b Total (A) (1)	11	2134784	2134784	72.83	72.83					
(2)	Foreign											
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individ											
(b)	Bodies corpora	ate										
(c)	Institutions											
(d)	Qualified foreig	gn investor										
(e)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder											
	Su											
Total Share holding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)			11	2134784	2134784	72.83	72.83					
(B)	Public Shareho											
(1)	Institutions											
(a)) Mutual funds or UTI											
(b)	Financial institutions or banks											
(c)	Central govern	nment or State										

	government(s)				1			
(d)	,,							
(e)	Insurance companies							
	Foreign institutional							
(f)	investors							
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors							
(h)	Qualified foreign investor							
(k)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others						
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)						
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs				l		
(a)			18	10157	7707	0.35	0.35	
(b)	Individuals							
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		1079	382785	288749	13.06	13.06	
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		4	60008	60008	2.05	2.05	
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor						
(d)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Clearing Members	3	1797	1797	0.06	0.06	
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	NRI	11	333174	324684	11.37	11.37	
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	Other	1	8420	8420	0.29	0.29	
		15	343391	334901	11.72	11.72		
	Su	ab-total (B) (2)	1116	796341	691365	27.17	27.17	
Т	otal Public Share	1116	796341	691365	27.17	27.17		
	TC	1127	2931125	2826149	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued		
(1)	Promoter and p	oromoter						
(2)	Public							
-	otal Shares held							
	GRAND TOTAI	1127	2931125	2826149		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 509760, MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS L, Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Sr. **Details of Shares** Details of convertible **Encumbered Share Details of warrants** No. held securities **Total** shares (including unde rlying Convertible shares Warrants securities As a assuming held as a percentage full Number Number percentage Number of percentage percentage **Encumbered** of grand conversion Name of the of the As a of of total convertible of total of grand - number of total (A) + of warrants s hare holder shares percentage warrants numbers of securities numbers of total (A) + shares (B) + (C)and held warrants of held convertible held (B) + (C)of clause convertible the same securities (I)(a) securities) class of same as a class percentage of dilute d share capital (VI)=**(V)** (III) (IV) (VIII) (IX) (XI) (XII) **(I) (II)** (I)(a) (VII) (X) (V)/(III)*100 Bhagwant Exports Pvt. 1075075 36.68 36.68 Ltd Mr. Anil 395010 13.48 2 13.48 Manghnani Anil Manghnani Jt. 60000 2.05 2.05 3 With Navin S. Manghnani Mr. Narendra 428865 14.63 14.63 H. Advani Mrs. Shalini 5 19100 0.65 0.65 Advani Hira Advani Holdings Pvt 0.01 300 0.01 Ltd Neelgagan 0.26 Investments 7534 0.26 Pvt Ltd Mr. Ghanshyam 49600 1.69 1.69 8 Shewakramani Mrs. Meena 32700 1.12 1.12 Shewakramani Mrs. Godhvari 0.58 0.58 17000 10 Shewakramani Brightland 49600 1.69 1.69 11 Hotels Pvt Ltd 2134784 72.83 72.83 **Total**

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	Name of the Company: MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED											
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 509760, MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS L, Equity shares											
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015											
Disc	Notes											
Sr. No.	Details of Shares held Details of warrants Details of convertible securities											
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital				
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)				
1	KAMAL RAMESH DHAVWANI	100000	3.41					3.41				
2	LAL HARIRAM GANWANI	100000	3.41					3.41				
3	MOHAN CHATTARAM	100000	3.41					3.41				
4	DEEPAK KOHLI	36308	1.24					1.24				
Tota	Total 336308 11.47							11.47				